~ KidsFest 2019 Sponsor Form ~

 Friend	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$ 100	- \$	499
 Advocate	•••••	\$ 500	- \$	999
 Sustainer		\$ 1,000	- \$2	,499
 Champion	•••••	\$ 2,500	- \$4	,999
Event Sponsor		\$ 5,000	and m	ore

All sponsors will be listed on the CYP website, KidsFest programs handed out at the event, and on the back of the KidsFest t-shirts worn by staff and volunteers.

- ★ Advocates, Sustainers, Champions, & Event Sponsors will be noted on KidsFest posters.
- * Sustainers, Champions & Event Sponsors will have their banner displayed at the event along with an announcement by the Emcee.
- ★ Champions → Event Sponsors will be included in the press releases.
- * The Event Sponsors will have all the above, in addition to being highlighted on a boosted post on Facebook.

All donors should **complete this form** when submitting a donation to ensure their generosity is properly recognized. Sponsorships must be received by **March 18, 2019,** in order to be included on the event t-shirts. Sponsorships should be received by **April 10, 2019,** for the printing of posters (for applicable levels).

Organization Name (to be seen on printed n	naterials):
Organization's Official Website:	
Contact Person:	
Mailing Address:	
Contact Phone:	Cell Phone:
Contact Email:	
 I would like to receive information about and other partnership news via email. 	t upcoming events, our newsletter Dare Kids Connection,
Sponsorship Level:	Amount*:
	(*Please put "KidsFest" on memo line for checks)



Complete this application and return to:
Children & Youth Partnership for Dare County
534 Ananias Dare Street
Manteo, NC 27954



Thank You for Your Support!!

For more information contact: Julie Stewart - 252-441-0614, email: cypobx@darekids.org

Children & Youth Partnership is a 501(C) (3) non-profit organization serving children, youth, and families in Dare County. The Partnership administers the state Smart Start program for Dare County for children birth through age 5 and is a central source of information about activities, programs, and resources for children.

Visit our website at www.darekids.org. Your contribution is tax-deductible as allowed by law.